
UC San Diego (2-3) -vs- Princeton (2-0)
01/28/2023 at Princeton, NJ (DeNunzio Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 01/28/2023
Time: 8:30 AM
Site: Princeton, NJ
Venue: DeNunzio Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC San Diego 2 4 2 2 10
Princeton 4 1 3 3 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:36 PRI G-P Kayla Yelensky
1st 6:52 PRI G Jovana Sekulic
1st 6:07 PRI G Jovana Sekulic
1st 5:43 UCSD G-E Maja Layden
1st 4:23 PRI G-E Kayla Yelensky
1st 3:09 UCSD G Courtney Okumura
2nd 7:27 UCSD G Kendall Thomas
2nd 3:43 UCSD G Courtney Okumura
2nd 2:30 PRI G Kaila Carroll
2nd 1:57 UCSD G-E Caroline Christl
2nd 0:05 UCSD G Annika Arroyo
3rd 7:03 PRI G Jovana Sekulic
3rd 6:44 UCSD G Lucia Doak
3rd 4:59 UCSD G Kendall Thomas
3rd 3:37 PRI G Rachael Carver
3rd 1:22 PRI G Shanna Davidson
4th 6:13 PRI G-E Genevieve Fraipont
4th 5:08 UCSD G Annika Arroyo
4th 4:52 PRI G Kayla Yelensky
4th 3:52 UCSD G-P Lucia Doak
4th 0:25 PRI G Jovana Sekulic

Team Statistics

UCSD PRI
Shots 33 11
Goals 10 11
Assists 4 0
Points 14 11
Exclusions 9 10
Steals 4 0
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:35 UCSD E Kendall Thomas
1st 1:57 UCSD E Lucia Doak
1st 3:36 PRI E Ava Houlahan
1st 4:37 UCSD E Sydney Munatones
1st 5:08 PRI E Rachael Carver
1st 5:58 PRI E Kate Mallery
1st 7:37 UCSD E-P Caroline Christl
2nd 0:27 PRI E Laura Larkin
2nd 2:12 PRI E Grace Houlahan
2nd 2:34 UCSD E-P Lexi Stahl
2nd 6:04 UCSD E Lucia Doak
2nd 6:53 PRI E Laura Larkin
3rd 1:57 PRI E Jovana Sekulic
3rd 4:14 PRI E Kayla Yelensky
4th 0:12 PRI E Grace Houlahan
4th 1:58 UCSD E Annika Arroyo
4th 3:30 UCSD E Lucia Doak
4th 3:53 PRI E-P Kayla Yelensky
4th 6:20 UCSD E Annika Arroyo



Individual
 
 
UC San Diego 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Lexi Stahl 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
4 Caroline Christl 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Lauren Bellavia 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0-0
7 Kayla Peacock 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Maja Layden 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
11 Lucia Doak 5 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 0-0
12 Courtney Okumura 6 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
13 Sofia Munatones 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Kendall Thomas 6 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0-0
16 Abby Moll 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Annika Arroyo 6 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0-0
18 Grayson Mix 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Sydney Munatones 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Maddie Solares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Allie Bartholomew 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 33 10 4 14 9 10 4 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lexi Stahl 32:00 11 14

Totals 11 14

Princeton 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Lindsey Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Laura Larkin 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Delainey Whelan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Kate Mallery 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Dallas Brodersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 CiCi Steward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Genevieve Fraipont 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Jovana Sekulic 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Kaila Carroll 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Annie Robinson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Meera Burghardt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Mindy Pang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Grace Houlahan 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ava Houlahan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Bella Moscoe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Shanna Davidson 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Rachael Carver 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
18 Celine Ho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Sophie Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Kayla Yelensky 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
21 Alyssa Woolley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 11 11 0 11 10 0 0 0 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lindsey Lucas 32:00 10 11

Totals 10 11


